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SRES 608
A resolution designating the week of September 17 through September 24, 2016, as "National Estuaries
Week".

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Environmental Protection
Introduced: Sep 29, 2016
Current Status: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Voice Vote.
Latest Action: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Voice Vote.  (Nov 16, 2016) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/senate-resolution/608 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Whitehouse, Sheldon [D-RI] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: RI   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (26 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Ayotte, Kelly [R-NH] R · NH Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI] D · WI Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT] D · CT Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Booker, Cory A. [D-NJ] D · NJ Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Boxer, Barbara [D-CA] D · CA Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Brown, Sherrod [D-OH] D · OH Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Cantwell, Maria [D-WA] D · WA Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD] D · MD Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Carper, Thomas R. [D-DE] D · DE Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D · DE Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Feinstein, Dianne [D-CA] D · CA Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI] D · HI Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA] D · MA Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] D · NJ Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Merkley, Jeff [D-OR] D · OR Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Mikulski, Barbara A. [D-MD] D · MD Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Murphy, Christopher [D-CT] D · CT Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Murray, Patty [D-WA] D · WA Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Nelson, Bill [D-FL] D · FL Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Reed, Jack [D-RI] D · RI Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Schatz, Brian [D-HI] D · HI Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH] D · NH Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Warren, Elizabeth [D-MA] D · MA Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Wyden, Ron [D-OR] D · OR Sep 29, 2016

Sen. Cassidy, Bill [R-LA] R · LA Nov 16, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee Senate Discharged From Nov 17, 2016

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Environmental Protection

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 HRES
845 

Related bill Sep 19, 2016: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water, Power and Oceans.

114 SRES
269 

Related bill Sep 24, 2015: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S6949; text as passed Senate: CR S6941-6942)
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Summary  (as of Nov 16, 2016) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Designates the week of September 17 through September 24, 2016, as National Estuaries Week.

Actions Timeline

Nov 16, 2016: Senate Committee on the Judiciary discharged by Unanimous Consent.(consideration: CR S6421)
Nov 16, 2016: Senate Committee on the Judiciary discharged by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S6421)
Nov 16, 2016: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by
Voice Vote.
Nov 16, 2016: Resolution agreed to in Senate without amendment and with a preamble by Voice Vote.
Sep 29, 2016: Introduced in Senate
Sep 29, 2016: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S6280)
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